ADSS/OPGW Optical Cable Virbration Damper
Address: Technology Building, Tongbai Road, Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou, Henan Province, China. Mob:+86-155 1596 3170 Web: www.uni-groundrod.com
E-mail: info@uni-groundrod.com
Overview
Non-slip type Vibration Damper with armor rods
Non-slip type vibration damper is composed of hammer and helical clip. It can reduce the breeze fatigue damage of wire and optical cable.
But if the vibration damper produce the slip it will cause greater damage to the wire, so must be ensure to installed with reasonable weight
and position .

Available Dia.of Cable
Weight(kg)Min. (mm) Max.(mm)
4D-20Y 7.5 22 1.4
4D-30Y 7.5 22 2.5
Recommend allocation of vibration damper for OPGW
Cable Dia.(mm) Span(m)
d<12 100~300 300~600 600~900
12≤d<22 100~350 350~700 700~1000 1000~1200
( recommend quantity of
2 4 6 8
vibration damperlspan)
4D Vibration Damper and Armor Rod/Stockbridge Damper
Type
Clamp Dia.Range(mm)
Weight(kgMin.(mm) Max.(mm)
4D-20-16.0 14 16
1.44D-20-18.0 15 18
4D-20-20.3 16.5 20.3
4D-20-23.4 19.5 23.4
2.5
4D-20-27.0 22.3 27
4D-30-18.0 15 18
4D-30-23.4 18 23.4
4D-30-27.0 22.3 27
Recommend allocation of vibration damper for OPGW
Cable Dia.(mm) Span(m)
d<12 100~300 300~600 600~900
12≤d<22 100~350 350-700 700~1000 1000~1200